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< CHF IEEE 802.3x XU Tit#5 A Backpressure =X T ifif .

B 75k PoE it INEE
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<& fF4 |EEE 802.3af/at PoE ft HiARHE, HZNIRI PoE W& AT HLHL, AHIAIE PoE .
HUERK PoE #ith D1k 60W, Hii K PoE % th U2 Jy 30W.

B REREAE
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4/~ 10/100Base-TX POE I (Data/Power)

[i] 5 %5t I 14> 155M ] SC 1 (Data)
2 4 V+, V- JUA DC HEJREE (5P R T
DX 1 R 1-4 032 $F 10/100Base-TX HIMid, 4/=X T MDI/MDI-X H i& M

10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)

100BASE-TX : Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)

e FURE M RN AL X LT 20km, SCHE M AT 5 BB L7 0P~ Sl LR
R ——TAERAK: 850nm , EHIPER: 0~500M; 1310nm, fLHIFER: 0~2KM;
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bieta) B —— TAERK: 1310nm, fE%BEES: 0~40KM;
TAEWK:  1550nm, fE4MHEE: 0~120KM .
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PoE 5 EJR4FME

POE % I] %5 1-4 1130 FF TEEE802. 3af/at krifk POE fit

LA Bk 1/2(+), 3/6(-); W[IEIT 4/5(+), 7/8(-), 4t

B e B0 PoE Th¥% | 30W, ARvf: IEEES02. 3af/at

ISREIEVE PNGEENES 60W/48VDC 120W/48VDC

HHLThFE REPLIhAE: <3W; JHEINFE: <60W | feblohaE: <4W; JHEkuhEe: <120w
TAEHE BEAtH, DCAS-5TVRTE ML IR, TN 5P KB T8, SCReb IR
ACE R o, AT T E YR 48V/60W B 48V/120W, WLECAH15 B 235 W 1)
TARIREE RS —40~+75° C; 5%~90% RH Tokt4s

PR RE /1 -40~+85° C; 5%~95% RH Juk4h

SRR SE (L*WHD | 119%100%30mm
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i B 6KV 8/20us;

BlidrsEge: 1P40

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8kV #EfuilH, +15kV =S5
IEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80" 1000MHz)

TEC61000-4-4 (EFT) : HLJRZE: +4kV; Hdmsk: +£2kv
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge) : HIJELE: CM:4kV/DME2kV; HdELk: +4kv
IEC61000-4-6 (H4%iifE ) = 10V (150kHz" 80MHz)

DB E 1EC61000-4-8 ( TA4ifiid%) : 100A/m #%E; 1000A/m , 1s to 3s
[EC61000-4-9 (ki ##3%) :+ 1000A/m
1EC61000-4-10 (FHJEFRF) : 30A/m  IMHz
IEC61000-4-12/18 (GEFHPE) : CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
IEC61000-4-16 (FLAifET) « 30V KR4k 300V, 1s
FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class B
TEC61000-6-2 CG#H TalkArdE)

HUbR A TEC60068-2-6 (HiRzh)
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B e iR Ay
SR 65W 2 fir Y YR RC A% 5
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TSR, RSP,
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